
William Penn Middle School
1524 Derbyshire Road
Yardley, PA  19067
Phone: 215-428-4280

2024-2025
Athletic Coordinator:  Tony Incollingo

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes Game Time Dismiss Depart
Depart 

Opponent 
Site

Wed 09/25/24 H Franklin 3:30 PM -- -- --
Fri 09/27/24 A New Hope 3:30 PM -- 1:45 PM 4:45 PM
Wed 10/02/24 H Shafer 3:30 PM -- -- --
Mon 10/07/24 H Armstrong 3:30 PM -- -- --
Wed 10/09/24 A Log College 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM
Thu 10/10/24 A PHS Girls Volleyball Varsity Game Trip at PHS East 3:30 PM -- 2 PM No Return Bus

Tue 10/15/24 A Pennwood (RS:10/14) 3:30 PM -- -- --
Thu 10/17/24 A Klinger (RS:10/28) 3:30 PM -- 1:45 PM 4:45 PM
Mon 10/21/24 A Holland 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM
Wed 10/23/24 A Newtown 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM
Fri 10/25/24 H Snyder Cancelled 3:30 PM -- -- --
Wed 10/30/24 H Boehm 3:30 PM -- -- --

Wm Penn Volleyball

Head Coach:  Charles Kirk
Bus Departs from Wm Penn

(One Bus - 25 Passengers)
Last Update 10/21/24


